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Liste des enseignements

Anglais 4
Energie-Fluides-Thermique 4
Environnement

Génie électrique 4
Maintenance 3MI
Mathématiques 4

Mécanique matériaux 4
Mécatronique 3MI

PPP 4

Portfolio 4

SAE 4.1

SAE 4.2

SAE 4.3

SAE4.4

SAE 45

Techniques d'Expression et Communication 4

STAGE 3MI
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Nature

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
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Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
constitutif

Elément
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Elément
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Elément
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Stage

CcM

Th

6h

12h

3h

14h

2h

2h

Th

TD
12h

2h

6h

12h

8h

15h

3h

2h

10h

9h

12h

12h

TP
3h

12h

6h

15h

9h

3h

15h

6h

6h

3h

9h

Crédits
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